
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:58 A  TSV Hollern… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 13 19 73 8 18

19

╳

11
18

2
12
19

3
13

4
15

6
16

7
17 Auszeit

Ende
12:26 B  SG Buxtehud… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 14 1 13 6 10

25

0
10
21

3
12
25

4
14

5
17

6
18

7
20 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:29 B  SG Buxtehud… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 14 1 12 6 10

25

╳

9
21

1
11
25

2
12

5
13

7
18

8
19 Auszeit

11:11

Ende
12:51 A  TSV Hollern… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 13 19 36 8 18

18

0
8
18

2
13

4
14

5
15

6
16

7
17 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
12:54 A  TSV Hollern… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 13 19 73 8 18

1336 79
2:11 6:14

10:21
╳

7
1
8

2
10

3
13

5 6
Auszeit

0:6

Ende
13:15 B  SG Buxtehud… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 14 1 13 9 4

25

7
16

9
17

11
24

12
25

14 15
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 4 Bremen/Lüneburg (Männer)
Männer

B  SG Buxtehude-Altkloster e.V. II vs. TSV Hollern-Twielenfleth II A
Spiel 8 15.09.2024 11:58 Uhr
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B  SG Buxtehud… 12/14
1 Eichner, Lukas X
2 Ebling, Tobias
4 Sawicki, Nikolas X
6 Junge, Niclas X
7 Rose, Bennet X
9 Lins, Milan X

10 Pleshko, Maksym X
12 Seleznov, Maksym X
13 Freudenthal, Ove X
14 Scheer, Claas X
19 Spormann, Malte X
20 Seidenschnur, Ove X
B  Libero
19 Spormann, Malte X
20 Seidenschnur, Ove X
B  Offizielle

C

A  TSV Hollern… 9/14

8 Storm, Mika X
13 Nehring, Jens X
14 Dölling, Marco X
18 Ackermann, Niclas X
19 Pape, Erik X
22 Nehring, Finn-Maximil… X
36 Wulle, Oskar X
73 Bartel, Ben X
79 Arda, Mirac X

A  Libero

22 Nehring, Finn-Maximil… X

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  SG Buxtehud… TSV Hollern… A
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 28 19 0 0 0
1 0 1 25 2 22 18 0 0 0
0 0 1 25 3 21 13 0 3 1

4
5

1 0 3 75 71 50 0 3 1
Start: 11:58 Ende: 13:15 Dauer: 1:17

Sieger: SG Buxtehude-Altkloster
e.V. II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Sievert, Bernd 1 Gerlach, Stefan
2 leitenberger, Tobias 2 Nils , Gilde

Schr. Schirach, Alexander
Assist. Bunce, Friedrich
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